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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ENN_13_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ENN_13_SV_14_PRECRUSH080.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ENN_13_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/20/2015 ,  15:57 ,  duration  10 min 28 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 5095006 ,  CCD-Z  = 0
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PD0      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             18.8 100.0  0.745  0.874  0.698    968
      #20       #16    20.1  81.2  0.751  0.876  0.665   2721
      #30       #20    17.4  61.1  0.763  0.875  0.664   6206
      #40       #30    10.7  43.7  0.781  0.872  0.668  10981
      #50       #40     7.7  33.0  0.813  0.872  0.684  23313
      #60       #50     3.5  25.3  0.842  0.875  0.699  24302
      #70       #60     3.5  21.8  0.868  0.882  0.714  41079
     #140       #70    15.4  18.3  0.906  0.894  0.726 719481
      PAN      #140     2.9   2.9  0.933  0.897  0.716 4265955

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 152.2
 50.0 696.1
 90.0 1369.0

SPAN3 = 1.748 
U3 = 5.483 
Mv3(x) = 725.4 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 460.8 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.786
Mean value Symm3 = 0.877
Mean value b/l3 = 0.668
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.244
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.539
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